

EB-6019  
LAURA DUNCAN RD PEDESTRIAN IMPROVEMENTS

BID TABULATION

ITEM #	SECTION	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		FRED SMITH COMPANY		ST WOOTEN CORPORATION		JSMITH CIVIL	
					UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED	UNIT PRICE22	EXTENDED33	EXTENDED34	EXTENDED35	UNIT PRICE2	EXTENDED3
1	226	GRADING	1	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 14,500.00	\$ 14,500.00	\$ 13,780.00	\$ 13,780.00
2	607	MILLING, 1.5" DEPTH	15,488	SY	\$ 5.00	\$ 77,440.00	\$ 1.95	\$ 30,201.60	\$ 1.75	\$ 27,104.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 30,976.00
3	610	ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE S 9.5B	1,278	TN	\$ 60.00	\$ 76,680.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 89,460.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 127,800.00	\$ 126.00	\$ 161,028.00
4	620	ASPHALT BINDER FOR PLANT MIX	86	TN	\$ 530.00	\$ 45,580.00	\$ 380.00	\$ 32,680.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 86.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 10,750.00
5	800	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$ 16,800.00	\$ 16,800.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 4,992.60	\$ 4,992.60
6	801	CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING	1	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 6,456.00	\$ 6,456.00
7	848	4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	7	SY	\$ 47.18	\$ 330.23	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 105.00	\$ 735.00
8	848	CONCRETE CURB RAMP	1	EA	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 4,250.00	\$ 4,250.00	\$ 2,900.00	\$ 2,900.00	\$ 5,837.00	\$ 5,837.00
9	854	6" MONOLITHIC CONCRETE ISLAND	1.2	SY	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 1,260.00	\$ 158.00	\$ 189.60
10	901	CONTRACTOR FURNISHED, TYPE E SIGN	26.3	SF	\$ 23.25	\$ 611.48	\$ 19.00	\$ 499.70	\$ 31.94	\$ 840.02	\$ 26.00	\$ 683.80
11	903	SUPPORTS, 2-LB STEEL U-CHANNEL	1	EA	\$ 108.83	\$ 108.83	\$ 45.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 94.58	\$ 94.58	\$ 61.00	\$ 61.00
12	904	SIGN ERECTION, TYPE E	3	EA	\$ 233.33	\$ 700.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 540.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 245.00	\$ 735.00
13	1105	TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LS	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 41,000.00	\$ 41,000.00	\$ 72,500.00	\$ 72,500.00	\$ 44,849.00	\$ 44,849.00
14	1205	THERMO PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (4", 90 MILS)	804	LF	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,608.00	\$ 1.25	\$ 1,005.00	\$ 1.30	\$ 1,045.20	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,608.00
15	1205	THERMO PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (4", 120 MILS)	12,118	LF	\$ 2.00	\$ 24,236.00	\$ 1.25	\$ 15,147.50	\$ 1.30	\$ 15,753.40	\$ 2.00	\$ 24,236.00
16	1205	THERMO PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (8", 120 MILS)	536	LF	\$ 8.00	\$ 4,288.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,608.00	\$ 2.60	\$ 1,393.60	\$ 4.00	\$ 2,144.00
17	1205	THERMO PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (12", 90 MILS)	2,228	LF	\$ 5.00	\$ 11,140.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 6,684.00	\$ 3.90	\$ 8,689.20	\$ 4.00	\$ 8,912.00
18	1205	THERMO PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (24", 120 MILS)	241	LF	\$ 15.00	\$ 3,615.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 2,892.00	\$ 7.87	\$ 1,896.67	\$ 16.00	\$ 3,856.00
19	1205	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING CHARACTERS 120 MIL	8	EA	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 105.00	\$ 840.00	\$ 89.19	\$ 713.52	\$ 143.00	\$ 1,144.00
20	1205	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING SYMBOLS 90 MIL	21	EA	\$ 175.00	\$ 3,675.00	\$ 205.00	\$ 4,305.00	\$ 170.97	\$ 3,590.37	\$ 279.00	\$ 5,859.00
21	SP	PATCHING EXISTING PAVEMENT	100	TN	\$ 200.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 241.95	\$ 24,195.00	\$ 260.00	\$ 26,000.00	\$ 126.00	\$ 12,600.00
22	SP	RECTANGULAR RAPID FLASHING BEACON ASSEMBLY	2	EA	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 19,000.00	\$ 5,142.00	\$ 10,284.00	\$ 15,629.00	\$ 31,258.00
23	SP	SEEDING	0.1	AC	\$ 5,766.67	\$ 576.67	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 19,000.00	\$ 1,900.00
<b>TOTAL:</b>					<b>\$ 351,989.20</b>		<b>TOTAL:</b>	<b>\$ 306,802.80</b>	<b>TOTAL:</b>	<b>\$ 341,350.56</b>	<b>TOTAL:</b>	<b>\$ 374,590.00</b>